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Annex 1 – List of participants 
 # Name Job Title Organisation Email Address/ Phone Number (+685) 

 

1 Nanai Junior Saaga Acting CEO Ministry of Works, Transport & Infrastructure 7748955 

2 Kalameli Seuseu-Soo Acting CEO Legal  Ministry of Works, Transport & Infrastructure 28688 

3 Makerita Atonio Acting CEO Maritime (Principal Shipping Officer) Ministry of Works, Transport and Infrastructure makerita.atonio@mwti.gov.ws / 28688 

4 Tapaga Collins Principal Surveyor Ministry of Works, Transport and Infrastructure tapaga.collins@mwti.gov.ws / 7780872 

5 Ioane Efeso Shipping Officer Ministry of Works, Transport and Infrastructure Ioane.efeso@mwti.gov.ws / 7249290 

6 Sonny Brown Head of School  Maritime School (National University of Samoa) s.brown@nus.edu.ws / 7611225 

7 Faataui Audoa Tuiletufuga Nautical Lecturer Maritime School (National University of Samoa) a.tuiletufuga@nus.edu.ws / 7511462 

8 Sanele Pio Tavita Constable Police Maritime Wing tavita.sanele@gmail.com / 7681767 

9 Alaifatu Saisola Marine Captain Samoa Port Authority 7780350 

10 Ielome Mulumulu Deputy Port Master Samoa Port Authority ierome@spasamoa.ws / 7704811 

11 Mavaega Mupo Senior Electrician Samoa Port Authority 7704844 

12 Ioritana Maliko Marine Engineer Samoa Port Authority 7704813 

13 Viane Tavita Captain Samoa Shipping Corporation tavitaviane@gmail.com / 7775091 

14 Elisala Faleafa  Able body Seaman Samoa Shipping Corporation elisalafaleafa09@gmail.com / 7242810 

15 Mika Matamua Ships Officer Samoa Shipping Corporation 7523322 

16 Ioane Siatua Fomai Maritime Manager Samoa Shipping Corporation pipi@samoashipping.com / 7577672 

17  Pisi Evile Officer on Ship Samoa Shipping Corporation 7233195 

18 Siolame Salima Chief Engineer  Samoa Shipping Corporation 7514091 

19 Siutavae Lotoa First Engineer Samoa Shipping Corporation 7759441 

ORGANISER 

1 Mark Davis Transport Green House Gas Adviser MTCC-Pacific markd@spc.int  

2 Zullah M. A Maritime Industry Energy Efficiency Officer MTCC-Pacific zullahm@spc.int  

3 Anthony Talouli  Pollution Adviser SPREP anthonyt@sprep.org  

4 Lore Croker Administration & Information Assistant MTCC-Pacific lorec@spc.int 

 

 

  

mailto:makerita.atonio@mwti.gov.ws
mailto:tapaga.collins@mwti.gov.ws
mailto:Ioane.efeso@mwti.gov.ws
mailto:s.brown@nus.edu.ws%20/%207611225
mailto:a.tuiletufuga@nus.edu.ws
mailto:tavita.sanele@gmail.com
mailto:ierome@spasamoa.ws
mailto:tavitaviane@gmail.com
mailto:elisalafaleafa09@gmail.com
mailto:pipi@samoashipping.com
mailto:markd@spc.int
mailto:zullahm@spc.int
mailto:anthonyt@sprep.org




 
 
 
 
 
 

ANNEX 4: Workshop Presentations 
 
 
 

(Please refer to separate document 
attached) 
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